
SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE

Exemptions

ESCROW

AD VALOREM TAXES

ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE ESCROW

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO , TAX COLLECTOR - E ,  FL , OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM. 
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$7,765.12

 Pay

 Pay

$7,609.82

$7,609.82

$7,687.47

$7,687.47

$7,765.12

$7,765.12

If Paid By

If Paid By

2024

2024

$537.40

  SANTA ROSA COUNTY
SANTA ROSA COUNTY

NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST
SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD

2024   Real Estate

2024   Real Estate

1 282S269375000000601 2024 6

10

10

0.0218

5.9550
5.3980

Jan 31, 2025

Jan 31, 2025

Feb 28, 2025

Feb 28, 2025

Mar 31, 2025

Mar 31, 2025

622,243
650,000
622,243

1079460

1079460

537.40

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

BAD DAD ENDEAVRS LLC ETAL
PO BOX 669
REPUBLIC, MO    65738-0669

BAD DAD ENDEAVRS LLC ETAL
PO BOX 669
REPUBLIC, MO    65738-0669

ES   NAVARRE BEACH FIRE

282S269375000000601

282S269375000000601

11.3748

8575 GULF 601

SUMMERWIND CONDOMINIUM
UNIT
601 TOGETHER WITH UNDIVIDED

8575 GULF 601

SUMMERWIND CONDOMINIUM
UNIT
601 TOGETHER WITH UNDIVIDED
INTERE

13.56
3,508.70
3,705.46622,243

622,243
650,000 0

0

0

$7,227.72




