## **STAN COLIE NICHOLS**

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
282S269375000000601	2024	REAL ESTATE	1079460	10	

Exemptions

BAD DAD ENDEAVRS LLC ETAL PO BOX 669 REPUBLIC, MO 65738-0669

8575 GULF 601

SUMMERWIND CONDOMINIUM

601 TOGETHER WITH UNDIVIDED

AD VALOREM TAXES						
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOU	INT TAXABLE VAL	UE TAXES LEVIED	
SANTA ROSA COUNTY						
SANTA ROSA COUNTY	5.9550	622,243	0	622,243	3,705.46	
SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD	5.3980	650,000	0	650,000	3,508.70	
NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST	0.0218	622,243	0	622,243	13.56	
TOTAL MILLAGE	11.3748		AD VA	LOREM TAXES	\$7,227.72	

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS						
LEVYING AUTHORITY TELEPHONE						AMOUNT
ES NAVARRE BEACH FIRE					537.40	
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS						\$537.40
COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS					\$7,765.12	
If Paid By	Jan 31, 2025	Feb 28, 2025	Mar 31, 2025			
Pay	\$7,609.82	\$7,687.47	\$7,765.12			

## **STAN COLIE NICHOLS**

RETURN WITH PAYMENT

2024 Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NU	MBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
282S26937500	0000601	2024	REAL ESTATE	1079460	10	

8575 GULF 601

BAD DAD ENDEAVRS LLC ETAL PO BOX 669

REPUBLIC, MO 65738-0669

SUMMERWIND CONDOMINIUM 601 TOGETHER WITH UNDIVIDED

**INTERE** 

 $PLEASE\ PAY\ IN\ U.S.\ FUNDS\ TO\ STAN\ COLIE\ NICHOLS,\ SANTA\ ROSA\ TAX\ COLLECTOR\ -6495\ CARC. \\ \pm INE\ ST.\ SUITE\ E,\ MILTON\ FL\ 32570,\ OR\ ONLINE\ AT\ WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM.$ 

(				
If Paid By	Jan 31, 2025	Feb 28, 2025	Mar 31, 2025	
Pay	\$7,609.82	\$7,687.47	\$7,765.12	